Selective Licensing: Designated Streets to capture optimal ASB and PRS
Reviewed 20/01/17

e Private Anti Social A A

Total Number of Rented Fr Consultation Consultation Feasan (o7 iElsion

Households Residential Ration of  Ratio ASB to

Properties ?S;‘;’\' (ASB) Incidents oo pRS PRS
Adie Road 34 37 38.2% 252 3.3 3.3 Ratio of ASB to PRS Hammersmith Broadway
Aldensley Road 54 52 25.9% 188 15 1.8 Ratio of ASB to PRS Hammersmith Broadway/Ravenscourt Park
Armadale Road 32 46 37.5% 105 1.5 14 Ratio of ASB to PRS Fulham Broadway
Askew Crescent 104 137 37.5% 394 1.7 1.9 Ratio of ASB to PRS Askew
Askew Road 346 402 41.3% 914 1.2 1.7 Ratio of ASB to PRS Askew
Aspenlea Road 43 45 32.6% 116 1.2 11 Ratio of ASB to PRS Fulham Reach
Basuto Road 30 31 26.7% 77 11 1.3 Ratio of ASB to PRS Parsons Green And Walham
Batoum Gardens 117 132 41.9% 449 1.7 1.9 Ratio of ASB to PRS Addison
Batson Street 20 21 20.0% 62 1.4 1.4 Ratio of ASB to PRS Askew
Beaconsfield Terrace Road 13 21 46.2% 42 1.4 24 Ratio of ASB to PRS Avonmore And Brook Green
Bentworth Road 167 170 21% 359 1.0 11 Ratio of ASB to PRS College Park And Old Oak
Beryl Road 101 109 30.7% 531 2.3 24 Ratio of ASB to PRS Fulham Reach
Bloemfontein Road 184 348 26.1% 676 1.6 1.8 Ratio of ASB to PRS Shepherd's Bush Green/Wormholt And White City
Bothwell Street 17 16 41.2% 62 1.6 1.7 Ratio of ASB to PRS Fulham Reach
Bryony Road 51 55 23.5% 144 13 16 Ratio of ASB to PRS Wormholt And White City
Bulwer Street 46 43 39.1% 197 1.9 2.3 Ratio of ASB to PRS Shepherd's Bush Green
Byam Street 46 78 28.3% 174 1.7 14 Ratio of ASB to PRS Sands End
Cambria Street 16 16 25.0% 52 1.4 15 Ratio of ASB to PRS Parsons Green And Walham
Cambridge Grove 80 93 36.3% 878 4.9 51 Ratio of ASB to PRS Hammersmith Broadway/Ravenscourt Park
Cathnor Road 204 231 18.6% 447 1.0 13 Ratio of ASB to PRS Askew
Caxton Road 42 45 45.2% 364 3.9 4.0 Ratio of ASB to PRS Shepherd's Bush Green
Chancellors Road 30 56 23.3% 67 1.0 1.3 Ratio of ASB to PRS Fulham Reach/Hammersmith Broadway
Clancarty Road 89 116 28.1% 257 1.3 1.3 Ratio of ASB to PRS Parsons Green And Walham/Sands End
Colehill Lane 128 135 26.6% 536 1.9 21 Ratio of ASB to PRS Munster
Coningham Mews 11 14 45.5% 57 2.3 2.3 Ratio of ASB to PRS Askew
Coulter Road 25 25 24.0% 121 2.2 2.3 Ratio of ASB to PRS Hammersmith Broadway
Crabtree Lane 104 113 29.8% 292 1.2 13 Ratio of ASB to PRS Fulham Reach/Palace Riverside
Daffodil Street 35 36 20.0% 91 1.2 1.2 Ratio of ASB to PRS Wormholt And White City
Dalling Road 195 211 32.8% 949 2.2 2.4 Ratio of ASB to PRS Hammersmith Broadway/Ravenscourt Park
Dawes Road 421 493 40% 944 1.0 13 Ratio of ASB to PRS Fulham Broadway/Munster/Town
Devonport Road 280 299 40.4% 886 1.4 15 Ratio of ASB to PRS Shepherd's Bush Green
Dunraven Road 69 85 42.0% 200 1.3 14 Ratio of ASB to PRS Wormholt And White City
Eddiscombe Road 30 33 23.3% 124 1.8 18 Ratio of ASB to PRS Town
Effie Place 4 4 50% 32 3.6 3.6 Link to Effie Road/Ratio of ASB to PRS Town
Effie Road 15 28 46.7% 362 10.7 12.0 Ratio of ASB to PRS Parsons Green And Walham/Town
Epirus Mews 20 24 35.0% 140 3.1 3.2 Ratio of ASB to PRS Fulham Broadway
Erconwald Street 130 132 20.8% 441 15 1.7 Ratio of ASB to PRS College Park And Old Oak
Felden Street 66 72 28.8% 270 1.8 19 Ratio of ASB to PRS Town
Fielding Road 55 79 38.2% 169 1.4 14 Ratio of ASB to PRS Addison
Filmer Road 104 129 32.7% 359 15 1.7 Ratio of ASB to PRS Munster/Town
Firth Gardens 26 28 38.5% 115 2.0 2.0 Ratio of ASB to PRS Munster
Foxglove Street 26 26 34.6% 111 1.9 2.2 Ratio of ASB to PRS Wormholt And White City
Frithville Gardens 193 211 40.4% 503 1.2 14 Ratio of ASB to PRS Shepherd's Bush Green
Fulham Broadway 54 65 48.1% 764 6.3 7.1 Ratio of ASB to PRS Fulham Broadway/Town
Fulham High Street 179 213 45.3% 563 1.4 19 Ratio of ASB to PRS Palace Riverside/Town
Fulham Park Road 22 24 36.4% 67 1.4 2.0 Ratio of ASB to PRS Town
Fulham Road 1469 1680 36% 2419 0.7 1.2 High ASB and High PRS Fulham Broadway/Parsons Green And Walham/Town
Galloway Road 132 136 25.0% 311 1.0 11 Ratio of ASB to PRS Wormholt And White City
Glenroy Street 21 23 38.1% 70 15 1.6 Ratio of ASB to PRS College Park And Old Oak
Glenthorne Road 70 357 27.1% 884 5.6 6.1 Ratio of ASB to PRS Hammersmith Broadway/Ravenscourt Park
Goldhawk Mews 3 1 33% 56 8.3 8.2 Link to Goldhawk Road/Ratio of ASB to PRS  Shepherd's Bush Green

Appendix 1



Selective Licensing: Designated Streets to capture optimal ASB and PRS
Reviewed 20/01/17

Goldhawk Road 801 993 40.9% 2301 13 1.7
Goodwin Road 59 65 28.8% 141 11 1.8
Hawksmoor Street 19 19 31.6% 251 5.9 6.0
Hofland Road 35 39 25.7% 100 13 1.4
Hopgood Street 25 26 44.0% 178 3.2 3.3
Jerdan Place 7 9 42.9% 283 18.0 20.8
Kenmont Gardens 46 45 30.4% 152 15 15
Kilmarsh Road 31 32 38.7% 106 15 1.7
King Street 541 605 33.8% 3796 3.1 5.1
King's Road 61 81 37.7% 312 2.3 4.4
Lalor Street 15 16 40.0% 53 1.6 1.8
Lamington Street 17 18 23.5% 70 18 18
Lanfrey Place 18 21 38.9% 54 1.3 14
Larnach Road 37 39 24.3% 169 2.0 21
Leamore Street 33 33 33.3% 152 2.0 1.9
Lettice Street 16 21 37.5% 74 21 25
Leysfield Road 44 50 45.5% 154 1.6 1.6
Lilac Street 17 19 23.5% 119 3.1 33
Lime Grove 197 200 36.0% 534 1.2 1.3
Loris Road 16 18 37.5% 89 25 2.6
Lower Mall 44 70 40.9% 137 1.4 2.0
Luxemburg Gardens 21 24 28.6% 68 14 18
Macfarlane Road 141 161 36.9% 395 12 14
Maurice Street 14 14 21% 41 13 15
Melina Road 44 54 43.2% 321 3.2 3.4
Melrose Terrace 23 27 39.1% 59 11 1.2
Micklethwaite Road 72 78 37.5% 197 12 13
Milson Road 144 173 37.5% 340 11 1.2
Moore Park Road 155 169 36.8% 404 1.2 14
New King's Road 565 722 38.9% 1454 11 15
Norbroke Street 62 63 29.0% 142 1.0 13
Normand Road 22 24 22.7% 79 1.6 1.6
North End Crescent 67 60 25.4% 520 35 3.8
North End Road 771 915 31.5% 3188 1.8 2.6
Old Oak Road 65 87 27.7% 150 1.0 1.3
Ollgar Close 78 83 48.7% 525 3.0 3.0
Ormiston Grove 177 204 37.3% 413 1.0 1.4
Overstone Road 184 210 41.3% 615 15 1.6
Palliser Road 81 115 38.3% 200 11 1.7
Parsons Green 74 84 33.8% 161 1.0 1.4
Parsons Green Lane 78 93 39.7% 282 1.6 2.3
Porten Road 55 63 29.1% 185 15 1.4
Primula Street 45 48 20.0% 357 35 3.9
Purcell Crescent 23 29 30.4% 60 1.2 13
Ravenscourt Place 11 11 36.4% 34 14 15
Raynham Road 65 68 38.5% 177 12 13
Redmore Road 34 41 23.5% 128 1.7 18
Reporton Road 51 69 39.2% 165 14 17
Rigault Road 52 59 40.4% 171 15 15
Rockley Road 83 114 45.8% 461 25 2.6
Rosebury Road 119 138 38.7% 339 1.3 2.0
Ryecroft Street 22 33 31.8% 93 19 18
Scrubs Lane 129 106 38.8% 389 13 17
Shepherd's Bush Place 24 29 33.3% 139 2.6 2.6
Shepherd's Bush Road 564 688 37.6% 1858 15 1.7

Appendix 1

Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS

Link to Bentworth Road/Ratio of ASB to PRS

Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS

Askew/Hammersmith Broadway/ Ravenscourt Park/Shepherd's Bush Green/Wormholt And White City

Askew

Fulham Reach

Addison

Shepherd's Bush Green

Town

College Park And Old Oak

Hammersmith Broadway

Hammersmith Broadway/Ravenscourt Park
Parsons Green And Walham

Munster

Ravenscourt Park

North End

Fulham Reach

Hammersmith Broadway

Town

Askew

Wormholt And White City

Shepherd's Bush Green

Addison

Hammersmith Broadway

Avonmore And Brook Green

Shepherd's Bush Green

College Park And Old Oak

Askew

Addison

Fulham Broadway

Addison

Parsons Green And Walham

Palace Riverside/Parsons Green And Walham/Town
College Park And Old Oak

North End

Avonmore And Brook Green

Avonmore And Brook Green/Fulham Broadway/North End/Town
Out Of Borough/Wormholt And White City
Wormholt And White City

Wormholt And White City

College Park And Old Oak/Shepherd's Bush Green
North End

Parsons Green And Walham/Town
Parsons Green And Walham/Town
Avonmore And Brook Green

College Park And Old Oak

Fulham Reach

Ravenscourt Park

Ravenscourt Park

Ravenscourt Park

Munster

Town

Addison

Sands End

Parsons Green And Walham

College Park And Old Oak

Shepherd's Bush Green
Addison/Avonmore And Brook Green/Hammersmith Broadway



Selective Licensing: Designated Streets to capture optimal ASB and PRS

Reviewed 20/01/17

Sherbrooke Road
Snowbury Road
Southcombe Street
Southerton Road
Spring Vale Terrace
Stanwick Road
Sterne Street
Studland Street
Talgarth Road
Tamarisk Square
Terrick Street
Trevanion Road
Tyrawley Road
Upper Mall
Uxbridge Road
Vereker Road
Waterford Road
Wells Road
Wood Lane
Woodlawn Road
Woodstock Grove
Yew Tree Road

Appendix 1

156
19
15

149
30

151
71
61

281
24
12
15
19
27

802

121
83
23

246
55

136
54

164
22
25

157
30

176
80
69

268
26
12
29
20
30

984

133

100
30

289
56

167
54

31.4%
36.8%
40.0%
41.6%
26.7%
38.4%
43.7%
32.8%
44.5%
20.8%
25%
40.0%
26.3%
22.2%
40.3%
32.2%
33.7%
47.8%
33.7%
38.2%
44.1%
31.5%

378
76
52

548
90

484

277

169

825

113
26
60
52
86

2956

285

453
99

1300

198

502

153

11
18
15
16
13
1.4
17
1.2
13
21
1.0
18
1.2
1.4
16
1.0
24
1.9
24
16
1.6
13

13
1.6
18
19
16
1.4
18
15
15
2.2
11
15
1.4
23
22
13
25
23
2.6
17
17
1.4

Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS

Link to Bentworth Road/Ratio of ASB to PRS

Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS
Ratio of ASB to PRS

Fulham Broadway/Munster

Sands End

Avonmore And Brook Green

Hammersmith Broadway

Addison

Avonmore And Brook Green

Shepherd's Bush Green

Hammersmith Broadway/Ravenscourt Park
Fulham Reach/North End

Wormholt And White City

College Park And Old Oak

Avonmore And Brook Green

Parsons Green And Walham
Hammersmith Broadway/Ravenscourt Park
Askew/Shepherd's Bush Green/Wormholt And White City
North End

Parsons Green And Walham

Shepherd's Bush Green

College Park And Old Oak/Shepherd's Bush Green
Palace Riverside

Addison/Avonmore And Brook Green
Wormholt And White City



