Selective Licensing: Designated Streets to capture optimal ASB and PRS Reviewed 20/01/17

		0	% of		Doort	D		
	Total	Gazeteer Number of	Private	Anti Social	Post	Pre- Consultation		
Street	Households	Residential	Rented	Behaviour	Ration of	Ratio ASB to		Ward
		Properties	Sector (PRS)	(ASB) Incidents	ASB toPRS	PRS		
Adie Road	34	37	38.2%	252	3.3	3.3	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Hammersmith Broadway
Aldensley Road	54	52	25.9%	188	1.5	1.8	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Hammersmith Broadway/Ravenscourt Park
Armadale Road	32	46	37.5%	105	1.5	1.4	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Fulham Broadway
Askew Crescent	104	137	37.5%	394	1.7	1.9	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Askew
Askew Road	346	402	41.3%	914	1.2	1.7	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Askew
Aspenlea Road	43	45	32.6%	116	1.2	1.1	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Fulham Reach
Basuto Road	30	31	26.7%	77	1.1	1.3	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Parsons Green And Walham
Batoum Gardens	117	132	41.9%	449	1.7	1.9	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Addison
Batson Street	20	21	20.0%	62	1.4	1.4	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Askew
Beaconsfield Terrace Road	13	21	46.2%	42	1.4	2.4	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Avonmore And Brook Green
Bentworth Road	167	170	21%	359	1.0	1.1	Ratio of ASB to PRS	College Park And Old Oak
Beryl Road	101	109	30.7%	531	2.3	2.4	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Fulham Reach
Bloemfontein Road	184	348	26.1%	676	1.6	1.8	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Shepherd's Bush Green/Wormholt And White City
Bothwell Street	17	16	41.2%	62	1.6	1.7	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Fulham Reach
Bryony Road	51	55	23.5%	144	1.3	1.6	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Wormholt And White City
Bulwer Street	46	43	39.1%	197	1.9	2.3	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Shepherd's Bush Green
Byam Street	46	78	28.3%	174	1.7	1.4	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Sands End
Cambria Street	16	16	25.0%	52	1.4	1.5	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Parsons Green And Walham
Cambridge Grove	80	93	36.3%	878	4.9	5.1	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Hammersmith Broadway/Ravenscourt Park
Cathnor Road	204	231	18.6%	447	1.0	1.3	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Askew
Caxton Road	42	45	45.2%	364	3.9	4.0	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Shepherd's Bush Green
Chancellors Road	30	56	23.3%	67	1.0	1.3	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Fulham Reach/Hammersmith Broadway
Clancarty Road	89	116	28.1%	257	1.3	1.3	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Parsons Green And Walham/Sands End
Colehill Lane	128	135	26.6%	536	1.9	2.1	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Munster
Coningham Mews	11	14	45.5%	57	2.3	2.1	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Askew
Coulter Road	25	25	24.0%	121	2.2	2.3	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Hammersmith Broadway
Crabtree Lane	104	113	29.8%	292	1.2	1.3	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Fulham Reach/Palace Riverside
Daffodil Street	35	36	20.0%	91	1.2	1.2	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Wormholt And White City
Dalling Road	195	211	32.8%	949	2.2	2.4	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Hammersmith Broadway/Ravenscourt Park
Dailing Road Dawes Road	421	493	40%	949	1.0	1.3	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Fulham Broadway/Munster/Town
Devonport Road	280	299	40.4%	886	1.4	1.5	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Shepherd's Bush Green
Dunraven Road	69	299 85	42.0%				Ratio of ASB to PRS	·
Eddiscombe Road		33		200	1.3	1.4		Wormholt And White City
	30		23.3%	124	1.8	1.8	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Town
Effie Place	4	4	50%	32	3.6	3.6	Link to Effie Road/Ratio of ASB to PRS	Town
Effie Road	15	28	46.7%	362	10.7	12.0	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Parsons Green And Walham/Town
Epirus Mews	20	24	35.0%	140	3.1	3.2	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Fulham Broadway
Erconwald Street	130	132	20.8%	441	1.5	1.7	Ratio of ASB to PRS	College Park And Old Oak
Felden Street	66	72	28.8%	270	1.8	1.9	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Town
Fielding Road	55	79	38.2%	169	1.4	1.4	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Addison
Filmer Road	104	129	32.7%	359	1.5	1.7	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Munster/Town
Firth Gardens	26	28	38.5%	115	2.0	2.0	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Munster
Foxglove Street	26	26	34.6%	111	1.9	2.2	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Wormholt And White City
Frithville Gardens	193	211	40.4%	503	1.2	1.4	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Shepherd's Bush Green
Fulham Broadway	54	65	48.1%	764	6.3	7.1	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Fulham Broadway/Town
Fulham High Street	179	213	45.3%	563	1.4	1.9	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Palace Riverside/Town
Fulham Park Road	22	24	36.4%	67	1.4	2.0	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Town
Fulham Road	1469	1680	36%	2419	0.7	1.2	High ASB and High PRS	Fulham Broadway/Parsons Green And Walham/Town
Galloway Road	132	136	25.0%	311	1.0	1.1	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Wormholt And White City
Glenroy Street	21	23	38.1%	70	1.5	1.6	Ratio of ASB to PRS	College Park And Old Oak
Glenthorne Road	70	357	27.1%	884	5.6	6.1	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Hammersmith Broadway/Ravenscourt Park
Goldhawk Mews	3	1	33%	56	8.3	8.2	Link to Goldhawk Road/Ratio of ASB to PRS	Shepherd's Bush Green

Selective Licensing: Designated Streets to capture optimal ASB and PRS Reviewed 20/01/17

Goldhawk Road	801	993	40.9%	2301	1.3	1.7	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Askew/Hammersmith Broadway/ Ravenscourt Park/Shepherd's Bush Green/Wormholt And White City
Goodwin Road	59	65	28.8%	141	1.1	1.8	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Askew
Hawksmoor Street	19	19	31.6%	251	5.9	6.0	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Fulham Reach
Hofland Road	35	39	25.7%	100	1.3	1.4	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Addison
Hopgood Street	25	26	44.0%	178	3.2	3.3	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Shepherd's Bush Green
Jerdan Place	7	9	42.9%	283	18.0	20.8	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Town
Kenmont Gardens	46	45	30.4%	152	1.5	1.5	Ratio of ASB to PRS	College Park And Old Oak
Kilmarsh Road	31	32	38.7%	106	1.5	1.7	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Hammersmith Broadway
King Street	541	605	33.8%	3796	3.1	5.1	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Hammersmith Broadway/Ravenscourt Park
King's Road	61	81	37.7%	312	2.3	4.4	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Parsons Green And Walham
Lalor Street	15	16	40.0%	53	1.6	1.8	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Munster
Lamington Street	17	18	23.5%	70	1.8	1.8	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Ravenscourt Park
Lanfrey Place	18	21	38.9%	54	1.3	1.4	Ratio of ASB to PRS	North End
Larnach Road	37	39	24.3%	169	2.0	2.1	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Fulham Reach
Leamore Street	33	33	33.3%	152	2.0	1.9	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Hammersmith Broadway
Lettice Street	16	21	37.5%	74	2.1	2.5	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Town
Leysfield Road	44	50	45.5%	154	1.6	1.6	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Askew
Lilac Street	17	19	23.5%	119	3.1	3.3	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Wormholt And White City
Lime Grove	197	200	36.0%	534	1.2	1.3	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Shepherd's Bush Green
Loris Road	16	18	37.5%	89	2.5	2.6	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Addison
Lower Mall	44	70	40.9%	137	1.4	2.0	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Hammersmith Broadway
Luxemburg Gardens	21	24	28.6%	68	1.4	1.8	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Avonmore And Brook Green
Macfarlane Road	141	161	36.9%	395	1.2	1.4	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Shepherd's Bush Green
Maurice Street	14	14	21%	41	1.3	1.5	Link to Bentworth Road/Ratio of ASB to PRS	College Park And Old Oak
Melina Road	44	54	43.2%	321	3.2	3.4	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Askew
Melrose Terrace	23	27	39.1%	59	1.1	1.2	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Addison
Micklethwaite Road	72	78	37.5%	197	1.2	1.3	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Fulham Broadway
Milson Road	144	173	37.5%	340	1.1	1.2	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Addison
Moore Park Road	155	169	36.8%	404	1.2	1.4	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Parsons Green And Walham
New King's Road	565	722	38.9%	1454	1.1	1.5	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Palace Riverside/Parsons Green And Walham/Town
Norbroke Street	62	63	29.0%	142	1.0	1.3	Ratio of ASB to PRS	College Park And Old Oak
Normand Road	22	24	22.7%	79	1.6	1.6	Ratio of ASB to PRS	North End
North End Crescent	67	60	25.4%	520	3.5	3.8	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Avonmore And Brook Green
North End Road	771	915	31.5%	3188	1.8	2.6	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Avonmore And Brook Green/Fulham Broadway/North End/Town
Old Oak Road	65	87	27.7%	150	1.0	1.3	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Out Of Borough/Wormholt And White City
Ollgar Close	78	83	48.7%	525	3.0	3.0	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Wormholt And White City
Ormiston Grove	177	204	37.3%	413	1.0	1.4	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Wormholt And White City
Overstone Road	184	210	41.3%	615	1.5	1.6	Ratio of ASB to PRS	College Park And Old Oak/Shepherd's Bush Green
Palliser Road	81	115	38.3%	200	1.1	1.7	Ratio of ASB to PRS	North End
Parsons Green	74	84	33.8%	161	1.0	1.4	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Parsons Green And Walham/Town
Parsons Green Lane	78	93	39.7%	282	1.6	2.3	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Parsons Green And Walham/Town
Porten Road	55	63	29.1%	185	1.5	1.4	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Avonmore And Brook Green
Primula Street	45	48	20.0%	357	3.5	3.9	Ratio of ASB to PRS	College Park And Old Oak
Purcell Crescent	23	29	30.4%	60	1.2	1.3	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Fulham Reach
Ravenscourt Place	11	11	36.4%	34	1.4	1.5	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Ravenscourt Park
Raynham Road	65	68	38.5%	177	1.2	1.3	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Ravenscourt Park
Redmore Road	34	41	23.5%	128	1.7	1.8	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Ravenscourt Park
Reporton Road	51	69	39.2%	165	1.4	1.7	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Munster
Rigault Road	52	59	40.4%	171	1.5	1.5	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Town
Rockley Road	83	114	45.8%	461	2.5	2.6	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Addison
Rosebury Road	119	138	38.7%	339	1.3	2.0	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Sands End
Ryecroft Street	22	33	31.8%	93	1.9	1.8	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Parsons Green And Walham
Scrubs Lane	129	106	38.8%	389	1.3	1.7	Ratio of ASB to PRS	College Park And Old Oak
Shepherd's Bush Place	24	29	33.3%	139	2.6	2.6	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Shepherd's Bush Green
Shepherd's Bush Road	564	688	37.6%	1858	1.5	1.7	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Addison/Avonmore And Brook Green/Hammersmith Broadway
Chophora o Duan Rodu	007	300	07.070	1000	1.0	1.7	01/100 10 1 110	. aasta, was more raid brook crossly landing broadway

Selective Licensing: Designated Streets to capture optimal ASB and PRS Reviewed 20/01/17

Sherbrooke Road	156	164	31.4%	378	1.1	1.3	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Fulham Broadway/Munster
Snowbury Road	19	22	36.8%	76	1.8	1.6	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Sands End
Southcombe Street	15	25	40.0%	52	1.5	1.8	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Avonmore And Brook Green
Southerton Road	149	157	41.6%	548	1.6	1.9	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Hammersmith Broadway
Spring Vale Terrace	30	30	26.7%	90	1.3	1.6	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Addison
Stanwick Road	151	176	38.4%	484	1.4	1.4	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Avonmore And Brook Green
Sterne Street	71	80	43.7%	277	1.7	1.8	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Shepherd's Bush Green
Studland Street	61	69	32.8%	169	1.2	1.5	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Hammersmith Broadway/Ravenscourt Park
Talgarth Road	281	268	44.5%	825	1.3	1.5	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Fulham Reach/North End
Tamarisk Square	24	26	20.8%	113	2.1	2.2	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Wormholt And White City
Terrick Street	12	12	25%	26	1.0	1.1	Link to Bentworth Road/Ratio of ASB to PRS	College Park And Old Oak
Trevanion Road	15	29	40.0%	60	1.8	1.5	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Avonmore And Brook Green
Tyrawley Road	19	20	26.3%	52	1.2	1.4	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Parsons Green And Walham
Upper Mall	27	30	22.2%	86	1.4	2.3	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Hammersmith Broadway/Ravenscourt Park
Uxbridge Road	802	984	40.3%	2956	1.6	2.2	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Askew/Shepherd's Bush Green/Wormholt And White City
Vereker Road	121	133	32.2%	285	1.0	1.3	Ratio of ASB to PRS	North End
Waterford Road	83	100	33.7%	453	2.4	2.5	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Parsons Green And Walham
Wells Road	23	30	47.8%	99	1.9	2.3	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Shepherd's Bush Green
Wood Lane	246	289	33.7%	1300	2.4	2.6	Ratio of ASB to PRS	College Park And Old Oak/Shepherd's Bush Green
Woodlawn Road	55	56	38.2%	198	1.6	1.7	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Palace Riverside
Woodstock Grove	136	167	44.1%	502	1.6	1.7	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Addison/Avonmore And Brook Green
Yew Tree Road	54	54	31.5%	153	1.3	1.4	Ratio of ASB to PRS	Wormholt And White City